PICK-UP OR

DELIVERY ONLY
Full Tray
F 25
LASAGNA e
$159.99
MANICOTTI (MEAT OR CHEESE).
$159.99
PENNE PLAIN
$129.99
PENNE W/MEATBALLS
$149.99
LINGUINE GARLIC OIL $129.99
LINGUINE GARLIC OIL W/GRILLED CHICKEN $159.99
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $139.99

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO W/GRILLED CHICKEN $169.99

SHRIMP SCAMPI $179.99

e All Trays Come With Salad & Garlic Bread

Half Tray

(Feeds 12)
$79.99

B/ 8o
$64.99
$74.99
$64.99
7L
$69.99
$84.99

$89.99

DESSERTS
TIRAMISU TRAY $ 49.95
PROFITEROLE TRAY $ 49.95
MIX DESSERT TRAY $ 49.95
CREAM PUFFS TRAY $ 39.95

CANNOLI TRAY $ 39.95




