



PICK-UP OR DELIVERY ONLY

LASAGNA

	Full Tray (Feeds 25)	Half Tray (Feeds 12)
LASAGNA	\$159.99	\$79.99

MANICOTTI (MEAT OR CHEESE)

MANICOTTI (MEAT OR CHEESE)	\$159.99	\$79.99
----------------------------	----------	---------

PENNE PLAIN

PENNE PLAIN	\$129.99	\$64.99
-------------	----------	---------

PENNE W/MEATBALLS

PENNE W/MEATBALLS	\$149.99	\$74.99
-------------------	----------	---------

LINGUINE GARLIC OIL

LINGUINE GARLIC OIL	\$129.99	\$64.99
---------------------	----------	---------

LINGUINE GARLIC OIL W/GRILLED CHICKEN

LINGUINE GARLIC OIL W/GRILLED CHICKEN	\$159.99	\$79.99
---------------------------------------	----------	---------

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$139.99	\$69.99
--------------------	----------	---------

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO W/GRILLED CHICKEN

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO W/GRILLED CHICKEN	\$169.99	\$84.99
--------------------------------------	----------	---------

SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$179.99	\$89.99
---------------	----------	---------

• All Trays Come With Salad & Garlic Bread

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU TRAY

TIRAMISU TRAY	\$ 49.95
---------------	----------

PROFITEROLE TRAY

PROFITEROLE TRAY	\$ 49.95
------------------	----------

MIX DESSERT TRAY

MIX DESSERT TRAY	\$ 49.95
------------------	----------

CREAM PUFFS TRAY

CREAM PUFFS TRAY	\$ 39.95
------------------	----------

CANNOLI TRAY

CANNOLI TRAY	\$ 39.95
--------------	----------